
 

Anchorage Yacht Club
 

Thursday Night Race for Fun 
 

RaceName=Week 5 

Division=1 (SPIN A) 

Date: 06/27/13 StartTime: 19:15:00 Distance: 2.0nm  

Pos Sail Boat Skipper PHRF Type Finish Elapsed Corrected Score

1 39503 Chaos Amedio 30 Farr 395 19:40:48 00:25:48 00:24:48 1 

2 602 Misty McIntosh 39 J111 19:43:41 00:28:41 00:27:23 2 

Speed as VMG of winning boat: 4.7 knots 

Division=2 (SPIN B) 

Date: 06/27/13 StartTime: 19:15:00 Distance: 2.0nm  

Pos Sail Boat Skipper PHRF Type Finish Elapsed Corrected Score

1 31642 Peeking Duck Graham 114 Yamaha 36 19:52:39 00:37:39 00:33:51 1 

2 40330 Elan Anwar 117 Elite 37 19:52:54 00:37:54 00:34:00 2 

Speed as VMG of winning boat: 3.2 knots 

Division=3 (SPIN C) 

Date: 06/27/13 StartTime: 19:10:00 Distance: 2.0nm  

Pos Sail Boat Skipper PHRF Type Finish Elapsed Corrected Score

1 USA370 FasTen Caldwell 126 Tartan 10 19:45:55 00:35:55 00:31:43 1 

2 53325 Zing! Muchmore 96 Evelyn 32-2 19:48:53 00:38:53 00:35:41 2 

3 40326 American Dream Wecker 126 Tartan Ten 19:51:01 00:41:01 00:36:49 3 

DNS 124 Liberty Douglas 120 Tartan 10 8 

Speed as VMG of winning boat: 3.3 knots 

  



Division=4 (SPIN D) 

Date: 06/27/13 StartTime: 19:05:00 Distance: 2.0nm  

Pos Sail Boat Skipper PHRF Type Finish Elapsed Corrected Score

1 1770 Pegasus Novak 198 Catalina 27 TM 19:55:02 00:50:02 00:43:26 1 

2 16749 Sea Sharp Brooks 192 Grampian G-28 Mod. 19:55:31 00:50:31 00:44:07 2 

3 31592 Sleeping Bear Sheppard 180 S2 9.2A 19:57:00 00:52:00 00:46:00 3 

4 4230 Miller Time Miller 177 Catalina 30 Tall Rig 19:57:06 00:52:06 00:46:12 4 

Speed as VMG of winning boat: 2.4 knots 

Division=5 (JAM A) 

Date: 06/27/13 StartTime: 19:00:00 Distance: 2.0nm  

Pos Sail Boat Skipper PHRF Type Finish Elapsed Corrected Score

1 41181 Blitzkrieg Wagner 108 Evelyn 32-2 19:40:38 00:40:38 00:37:02 1 

2 41058 Mirage TK 117 Beneteau First 375 19:41:46 00:41:46 00:37:52 2 

3 50866 Skylark Moderwell 123 J32 19:46:08 00:46:08 00:42:02 3 

4 84354 Primo Veliero Yacullo 129 C&C 35 Mark 3 19:48:16 00:48:16 00:43:58 4 

5 428 Cetacea Lazerow 126 Hunter 376 19:57:34 00:57:34 00:53:22 5 

6 999 Buster Crab Corbin 123 Jeanneau Sun Odyssey 20:04:27 01:04:27 01:00:21 6 

Speed as VMG of winning boat: 3.0 knots 

Division=6 (JAM B) 

Date: 06/27/13 StartTime: 19:00:00 Distance: 2.0nm  

Pos Sail Boat Skipper PHRF Type Finish Elapsed Corrected Score

1 16645 Blush Krzaczynski 180 Tartan 30C 19:44:22 00:44:22 00:38:22 1 

2 60505 Viva La Vida Onsager 141 Catalina 400 19:53:07 00:53:07 00:48:25 2 

3 42179 KittyHoots Hille 144 Soverel 27 19:53:54 00:53:54 00:49:06 3 

4 43798 Contentious Too Hanert 144 Ericson 3410 19:57:18 00:57:18 00:52:30 4 

Speed as VMG of winning boat: 2.7 knots 

  



Division=SPIN Overall 

Date: 06/27/13 StartTime: 19:00:00 Distance: 2.0nm  

Pos Sail Boat Skipper PHRF Type Finish Elapsed Corrected Score

1 USA370 FasTen Caldwell 126 Tartan 10 19:45:55 00:35:55 00:31:43 1 

2 31642 Peeking Duck Graham 114 Yamaha 36 19:52:39 00:37:39 00:33:51 2 

3 40330 Elan Anwar 117 Elite 37 19:52:54 00:37:54 00:34:00 3 

4 53325 Zing! Muchmore 96 Evelyn 32-2 19:48:53 00:38:53 00:35:41 4 

5 40326 American Dream Wecker 126 Tartan Ten 19:51:01 00:41:01 00:36:49 5 

6 1770 Pegasus Novak 198 Catalina 27 TM 19:55:02 00:50:02 00:43:26 6 

7 16749 Sea Sharp Brooks 192 Grampian G-28 Mod. 19:55:31 00:50:31 00:44:07 7 

8 31592 Sleeping Bear Sheppard 180 S2 9.2A 19:57:00 00:52:00 00:46:00 8 

9 4230 Miller Time Miller 177 Catalina 30 Tall Rig 19:57:06 00:52:06 00:46:12 9 

DNS 124 Liberty Douglas 120 Tartan 10 17 

Division=JAM Overall 

Pos Sail Boat Skipper PHRF Type Finish Elapsed Corrected Score

1 41181 Blitzkrieg Wagner 108 Evelyn 32-2 19:40:38 00:40:38 00:37:02 1 

2 41058 Mirage TK 117 Beneteau First 375 19:41:46 00:41:46 00:37:52 2 

3 16645 Blush Krzaczynski 180 Tartan 30C 19:44:22 00:44:22 00:38:22 3 

4 50866 Skylark Moderwell 123 J32 19:46:08 00:46:08 00:42:02 4 

5 84354 Primo Veliero Yacullo 129 C&C 35 Mark 3 19:48:16 00:48:16 00:43:58 5 

6 60505 Viva La Vida Onsager 141 Catalina 400 19:53:07 00:53:07 00:48:25 6 

7 42179 KittyHoots Hille 144 Soverel 27 19:53:54 00:53:54 00:49:06 7 

8 43798 Contentious Too Hanert 144 Ericson 3410 19:57:18 00:57:18 00:52:30 8 

9 428 Cetacea Lazerow 126 Hunter 376 19:57:34 00:57:34 00:53:22 9 

10 999 Buster Crab Corbin 123 Jeanneau Sun Odyssey 20:04:27 01:04:27 01:00:21 10 

Division=7 JAM a-la-carte 

Date: 06/27/13 StartTime: 19:00:00 Distance: 2.0nm  

Pos Sail Boat Skipper PHRF Type Finish Elapsed Corrected Score

1 255 Penny Lane Booth 210 Columbia 8.7 19:58:16 00:58:16 00:51:16 1 

Speed as VMG of winning boat: 2.1 knots 

  
Web: http://www.anchorageyachtclub.org  
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